Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

General

$50,913,688.05
$118,044.74
$31,911,431.98
$151,005.91
$83,094,170.68

$40,820,003.37
$11,924,471.84
$7,638,763.24
$4,329,475.60
$1,689,803.78
$0.00

$0.00
$2,059,000.45
$68,461,518.28

$638,111.81
$0.00
$638,111.81

$15,270,764.21
$37,263,287.18
$52,534,051.39

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$8,594,919.97
$2,956,958.54
$1,250.00
$11,553,128.51

$7,524,960.94
$2,669,262.96
$137,951.32
$6,262,253.10
$346,758.07
$26,051.25
$0.00
$387,896.38
$17,355,134.02

$414,114.39
$800,657.14
($386,542.75)

($6,188,548.26)
$8,224,504.71
$2,035,956.45

Debt Service

$647,540.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$647,540.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,378,733.89
$0.00
$4,378,733.89

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($3,731,193.89)
$188,951.52
($3,542,242.37)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$0.00
$0.00
$2,197.56
$0.00
$2,197.56

$46,108.49
$0.00
$92,569.73
$0.00

$0.00
$1,314,420.99
$0.00

$0.00
$1,453,099.21

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,450,901.65)
$3,682,635.83
$2,231,734.18

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$1,865,000.42
$0.00
$1,865,000.42

$318,338.56
$790,750.48
$23,572.92
$51,557.74
$28,067.09
$0.00

$38.00
$301,871.90
$1,514,196.69

$187,088.65
$354,468.39
($167,379.74)

$183,423.99
$2,843,917.46
$3,027,341.45

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$51,561,228.05
$8,712,964.71
$36,735,588.50
$152,255.91
$97,162,037.17

$48,709,411.36
$15,384,485.28
$7,892,857.21
$10,643,286.44
$2,064,628.94
$1,340,472.24
$4,378,771.89
$2,748,768.73
$93,162,682.09

$1,239,314.85
$1,155,125.53
$84,189.32

$4,083,544.40
$52,203,296.70
$56,286,841.10
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