## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$50,913,688.05	\$0.00	\$647,540.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51,561,228.05
Federal Sources	\$118,044.74	\$8,594,919.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,712,964.71
Local Sources	\$31,911,431.98	\$2,956,958.54	\$0.00	\$2,197.56	\$1,865,000.42	\$36,735,588.50
Other Sources	\$151,005.91	\$1,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$152,255.91
Total Revenues:	\$83,094,170.68	\$11,553,128.51	\$647,540.00	\$2,197.56	\$1,865,000.42	\$97,162,037.17
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$40,820,003.37	\$7,524,960.94	\$0.00	\$46,108.49	\$318,338.56	\$48,709,411.36
Instructional Support Services	\$11,924,471.84	\$2,669,262.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$790,750.48	\$15,384,485.28
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$7,638,763.24	\$137,951.32	\$0.00	\$92,569.73	\$23,572.92	\$7,892,857.21
Auxiliary Services	\$4,329,475.60	\$6,262,253.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51,557.74	\$10,643,286.44
General Administrative Services	\$1,689,803.78	\$346,758.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,067.09	\$2,064,628.94
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$26,051.25	\$0.00	\$1,314,420.99	\$0.00	\$1,340,472.24
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,378,733.89	\$0.00	\$38.00	\$4,378,771.89
Other Expenditures	\$2,059,000.45	\$387,896.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$301,871.90	\$2,748,768.73
Total Expenditures:	\$68,461,518.28	\$17,355,134.02	\$4,378,733.89	\$1,453,099.21	\$1,514,196.69	\$93,162,682.09
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$638,111.81	\$414,114.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$187,088.65	\$1,239,314.85
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$800,657.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$354,468.39	\$1,155,125.53
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$638,111.81	(\$386,542.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$167,379.74)	\$84,189.32
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$15,270,764.21	(\$6,188,548.26)	(\$3,731,193.89)	(\$1,450,901.65)	\$183,423.99	\$4,083,544.40
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$37,263,287.18	\$8,224,504.71	\$188,951.52	\$3,682,635.83	\$2,843,917.46	\$52,203,296.70
Ending Fund Balance:	\$52,534,051.39	\$2,035,956.45	(\$3,542,242.37)	\$2,231,734.18	\$3,027,341.45	\$56,286,841.10

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.